
 
 
 
 
 
 

LUNCH & DINNER 
Monday-Saturday 11AM-9PM 

Sunday 11AM -3PM 

 

SNACKS 
OLIVES WITH FOCACCIA (VG) 
Marinated Olives, Rosemary Focaccia 
 
GARLIC BREAD (2) (V) 
Garlic Bread, Herbs 
 
CHEESEY GARLIC BREAD (2) (V) 
Garlic Bread, Herbs, Mozzarella Cheese 
 
FRIES (V) 
Beer Battered Chips, Garlic Aioli, Tomato 
Sauce 
+Gravy$2      
 
TRUFFLE FRIES (V) 
Beer Battered Chips, Truffle Paste, Truffle Oil, 
Parmesan Cheese  
 
VEG SPRING ROLLS (5) (VG) 
Spring Rolls, Sweet Chill Sauce 
 
SAMOSA (6) (VG) 
Vegan Samosa, Tomato Sauce 
 
DEEP FRIED WONTON (8) 
Pork Wonton, Sweet Chill Sauce 
 
SWEET POTATO FRIES(V) 
Sweet Potato Chips, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Aioli 
 
FRIED CHICKEN BAO (3)  
Chicken Tender, Bao, Cucumber, Lettuce, 
Aioli 
 
BRUSCHETTA (3) (V) 
Sourdough, Tomato, Basil, Fetta, Glaze 
 
CHICKEN WINGS (8) 
Chicken Wings Coated with Your Choice Of  
Sauce  
Aioli, Smokey BBQ, Buffalo & Blue Cheese, 
Red Hot Sriracha 
Upgrade To 12 Chicken Wings 

 
$9 
 
 
$7 
 
 
$10 
 
 
$11 
 
 
 
 
$16 
 
 
 
$6.5 
 
 
$8.5 
 
 
$10 
 
 
$13 
 
 
$15 
 
 
 
$12       
 
 
$16 
 
 

 
$20 

MAINS 
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
Chicken Schnitzel (250g), Chips, Salad, 
Gravy 
+ TOPPING Parmigiana, BBQ OR 
Hot Sriracha $3 
 
FISH & CHIPS (3) 
Whiting Beer Battered Fillets, Chips, 
Tartar Sauce, Lemon, Salad  
 
SALT &PEPPER SQUID (10) 
Battered Salt & Pepper Squid, Chips, 
Tartar Sauce, Lemon, Salad  
 
PRAWNS SKEWERS (4) 
Grilled Prawns Skewers, Peri Peri 
Seasoning, Lemon, Chips, Salad 
 
ASIAN CHICKEN SKEWERS (3) 
Chicken Skewers, Homemade Ginger 
Scallion Sauce, Fried Rice, Fried Soft 
Egg, Salad 
 
MALAYSIAN BEEF RENDANG 
Rendang Beef, Fried Rice, Fried Soft 
Egg, Cucumber, Red Onion, Coconut 
 

SALAD 
HOUSE GARDEN SALAD (V/GF) 
Mixed Leaf, Cucumber, Tomato, Red 
Onion, Lemon Wedge, Glaze, French 
Dressing 
 
CAESAR SALAD 
Grilled Diced Chicken, Croutons, Grated  
Parmesan, Poached Egg, Grilled Bacon, 
Cos Lettuce, Caesar Dressing 
 
SMOKED SALMON & SOBA 
NOODLE SALAD 
Smoked Salmon, Soba, Edamame, 
Cucumber, Baby Corn, Red Onion, Cos 
Lettuce, Sesame Dressing, White 
Sesame 

 
$24 
 
 
 
 
 
$23.5 
 
 
 
$23.5 
 
 
 
$28 
 
 
 
$22.5 
 
 
 
 
$25 
 
 
 
 
$12 
 
 
 
 
$20 
 
 
 
 
$25 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

LUNCH & DINNER 
Monday-Saturday 11AM-9PM 

Sunday 11AM -3PM 

 

BURGERS 
All burgers are served with your choice of 
chips or salad  
 
EDESIA BURGER 
Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Brioche, Red 
Onion, American Cheese, Tomato, Mixed 
Leaf, Pickle, Aioli, Smoked BBQ   
 
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER 
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Smashed Avocado,  
Swiss Cheese, Potato Bun, Aioli, Tomato, 
Rocket 
 
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 
Chicken Tender, Potato Bun, Peri Rei 
Seasoning, Aioli, Tomato, Lettuce, American 
Cheese, Tomato Sauce 
 
PINK VEGAN BURGER (VG) 
Vegan Patty, Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Vegan 
Cheese, Red Onion, Vegan Aioli, Mushroom  
Beetroot Bun 
 
SLIDERS 
Choice of Any 2 Sliders  
Cheeseburger, Mushroom & Halloumi 
Southern Chicken, Meatballs 
 

PASTAS 
PENNE ALLA PUTTANESCA 
Napoli Sauce, Olives, Capers, Parmesan 
Cheese, Pasta Penne 
 
GNOCCHI ALFREDO WITH HAM  
Gnocchi, Cream, Butter, Parmesan Cheese, 
Ham 
 
GNOCCHI TRUFFLE ALFREDO WITH 
MUSHROOMS 
Gnocchi, Cream, Butter, Parmesan Cheese, 
Mushrooms, Truffle Pasta & Oil 
 
MEATBALLS PENNE 
Napoli Sauce, Meatballs, Penne, Parmesan 
Cheese 

 
 
 
 
$23.5 
 
 
 
 
$23 
 
 
 
 
$23.5 
 
 
 
 
$23 
 
 
 
 
$14.5 
 
 
 
 
 
$14 
 
 
 
$14 
 
 
 
$16 
 
 
 
 
$19 
 
 
 
 
 

PIZZAS (9inches) 
MARGHERITA (V) 
Napoli Sauce, Fresh Sliced Tomato,  
Mozzarella Cheese 
 
BBQ MEAT LOVERS 
Sliced Chorizo, Bacon, Pepperoni, Diced 
Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Napoli Sauce, 
Mozzarella Cheese 
 
CHICKEN & BACON PIZZA 
Diced Chicken, Diced Bacon, Mozzarella  
Cheese, Chipotle Sauce, Napoli Sauce 
 
HAWAIIAN PIZZA 
Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Napoli Sauce 
 
PEPPERONI  
Sliced Pepperoni, Kalamata Olives, 
Mozzarella Cheese, Napoli Sauce 
 
VEGETARIAN 
Mushroom, Red Peppers, Baby Spinach,  
Kalamata Olives, Onion, Tomato, 
Mozzarella Cheese, Napoli Sauce  
 
MUSHROOM &TRUFFLE PIZZA (V) 
Mushrooms, Truffle Paste, Truffle Oil, 
Mozzarella Cheese 
 
 PIZZA +$4 WITH GARLIC BREAD  
 
 
 
 
*Any Extra Sauce $1.00 
*Gluten Free Bread +$2 
*Please Ask Staff Regarding Any   
  Dietary Requirements 
*20% Surcharge Applies on Public   
   Holiday 
 
 
 
 

 
$13 
 
 
 
$18.5 
 
 
 
 
$17.5 
 
 
 
$15 
 
 
 
$17 
 
 
 
$17.5 
 
 
 
 
$15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


