

LUNCH & DINNER

Monday-Saturday 11AM-9PM Sunday 11AM -3PM

SNACKS OLIVES WITH FOCACCIA (VG) Marinated Olives, Rosemary Focaccia	\$9	MAINS CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Chicken Schnitzel (250g), Chips, Salad, Gravy	\$24
GARLIC BREAD (2) (V) Garlic Bread, Herbs	\$7	+ TOPPING Parmigiana, BBQ OR Hot Sriracha \$3	
CHEESEY GARLIC BREAD (2) (V) Garlic Bread, Herbs, Mozzarella Cheese	\$10	FISH & CHIPS (3) Whiting Beer Battered Fillets, Chips,	\$23.5
FRIES (V) Beer Battered Chips, Garlic Aioli, Tomato Sauce +Gravy\$2	\$11	Tartar Sauce, Lemon, Salad SALT &PEPPER SQUID (10) Battered Salt & Pepper Squid, Chips, Tartar Sauce, Lemon, Salad	\$23.5
TRUFFLE FRIES (V) Beer Battered Chips, Truffle Paste, Truffle Oil, Parmesan Cheese	\$16	PRAWNS SKEWERS (4) Grilled Prawns Skewers, Peri Peri Seasoning, Lemon, Chips, Salad	\$28
VEG SPRING ROLLS (5) (VG) Spring Rolls, Sweet Chill Sauce	\$6.5	ASIAN CHICKEN SKEWERS (3) Chicken Skewers, Homemade Ginger	\$22.5
SAMOSA (6) (VG) Vegan Samosa, Tomato Sauce	\$8.5	Scallion Sauce, Fried Rice, Fried Soft Egg, Salad	4
DEEP FRIED WONTON (8) Pork Wonton, Sweet Chill Sauce	\$10	MALAYSIAN BEEF RENDANG Rendang Beef, Fried Rice, Fried Soft Egg, Cucumber, Red Onion, Coconut	\$25
SWEET POTATO FRIES(V) Sweet Potato Chips, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Aioli	\$13	SALAD HOUSE GARDEN SALAD (V/GF)	\$12
FRIED CHICKEN BAO (3) Chicken Tender, Bao, Cucumber, Lettuce, Aioli	\$15	Mixed Leaf, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion, Lemon Wedge, Glaze, French Dressing	
BRUSCHETTA (3) (V) Sourdough, Tomato, Basil, Fetta, Glaze	\$12	CAESAR SALAD Grilled Diced Chicken, Croutons, Grated Parmesan, Poached Egg, Grilled Bacon,	\$20
CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$16	Cos Lettuce, Caesar Dressing	
Chicken Wings Coated with Your Choice Of Sauce Aioli, Smokey BBQ, Buffalo & Blue Cheese, Red Hot Sriracha Upgrade To 12 Chicken Wings	\$20	SMOKED SALMON & SOBA NOODLE SALAD Smoked Salmon, Soba, Edamame, Cucumber, Baby Corn, Red Onion, Cos Lettuce, Sesame Dressing, White Sesame	\$25



LUNCH & DINNER

Monday-Saturday 11AM-9PM Sunday 11AM -3PM

BURGERS All burgers are served with your choice of chips or salad EDESIA BURGER	\$23.5 \$23	PIZZAS (ginches) MARGHERITA (V) Napoli Sauce, Fresh Sliced Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese	\$13
Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Brioche, Red Onion, American Cheese, Tomato, Mixed Leaf, Pickle, Aioli, Smoked BBQ		BBQ MEAT LOVERS Sliced Chorizo, Bacon, Pepperoni, Diced Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Napoli Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese	\$18.5
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Smashed Avocado, Swiss Cheese, Potato Bun, Aioli, Tomato, Rocket		CHICKEN & BACON PIZZA Diced Chicken, Diced Bacon, Mozzarella Cheese, Chipotle Sauce, Napoli Sauce	\$17.5
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Chicken Tender, Potato Bun, Peri Rei Seasoning, Aioli, Tomato, Lettuce, American Cheese, Tomato Sauce	\$23.5	HAWAIIAN PIZZA Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella Cheese, Napoli Sauce	\$15
PINK VEGAN BURGER (VG) Vegan Patty, Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Vegan Cheese, Red Onion, Vegan Aioli, Mushroom	\$23	PEPPERONI Sliced Pepperoni, Kalamata Olives, Mozzarella Cheese, Napoli Sauce	\$17
SLIDERS Choice of Any 2 Sliders Cheeseburger, Mushroom & Halloumi	\$14.5	VEGETARIAN Mushroom, Red Peppers, Baby Spinach, Kalamata Olives, Onion, Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Napoli Sauce	\$17.5
PASTAS PENNE ALLA PUTTANESCA	\$14 \$14	MUSHROOM &TRUFFLE PIZZA (V) Mushrooms, Truffle Paste, Truffle Oil, Mozzarella Cheese	\$15
Napoli Sauce, Olives, Capers, Parmesan Cheese, Pasta Penne GNOCCHI ALFREDO WITH HAM		PIZZA +\$4 WITH GARLIC BREAD	
Gnocchi, Cream, Butter, Parmesan Cheese, Ham GNOCCHI TRUFFLE ALFREDO WITH	\$16	*Any Extra Sauce \$1.00 *Gluten Free Bread +\$2 *Please Ask Staff Regarding Any	
MUSHROOMS Gnocchi, Cream, Butter, Parmesan Cheese, Mushrooms, Truffle Pasta & Oil		Dietary Requirements *20% Surcharge Applies on Public Holiday	
MEATBALLS PENNE	\$19		

Napoli Sauce, Meatballs, Penne, Parmesan

Cheese